
1° CASELLI ALESSANDRO MILANO 1 J 74 73 74 221

2° GALLI FEDERICO CASTELLO DI TOL 0  74 73 75 222

3° PORTELLI LUCA MILANO 1 J 76 73 76 225

4° BARSELLA LORENZO QUARRATA 3 J 77 71 78 226

5° FORTINI GIACOMO CUS FERRARA 3 J 67 79 81 227

6° RANELLETTI FEDERICO FIORANELLO 3  74 79 75 228

D'AMICO LUIGI CERVIA 1 J 81 72 75 228

PARMEGGIANI LUCA MODENA 4  79 74 75 228

CERVELLINI MARCO ASOLO 1  77 74 77 228

10° SASSARA MARCO NAZIONALE 3  77 80 72 229

CORNELIO ALESSANDRO VILLA D'ESTE 3 J 75 79 75 229

CELLERINO RICCARDO GARLENDA 0 J 75 78 76 229

VERCESI ANDREA CASTELLO DI TOL 2 J 76 77 76 229

BROGLIA GIOVANNI MILANO 3 J 77 75 77 229

15° DAL GRANDE ANTONIO MONTELUPO 4  77 79 74 230

FILIPPINI PIERPAOLO MOLINO DEL PERO 4  79 77 74 230

DE PEDRAZZI NICHOLAS MILANO 0 J 82 70 78 230

DASSU GIOVANNI VILLA CONDULMER 2 J 74 77 79 230

MATSUI ZENJIRO ROYAL PARK I RO 1 J 81 70 79 230

MAGAGNIN LORENZO ASOLO 0 J 78 72 80 230

CIANCHETTI LUCA MODENA 1 J 75 73 82 230

COGO CARLO PADOVA 2 J 72 74 84 230

23° HU TIAN YI FONTI 4 J 79 72 80 231

24° LOCATELLI GIACOMO FRASSANELLE 4 J 77 79 76 232

ZUCKERMANN FEDERICO FIRENZE UGOLINO 1 J 76 80 76 232

ZAFFAGNINI MARCO VERONA 3 J 77 79 76 232

CANETTO NICOLA MODENA 4  81 74 77 232

GILETTA EDOARDO BIELLA BETULLE 4 J 78 77 77 232

ZUBLASING JAN MARC VICENZA 2 J 79 76 77 232

LOSCHI NICCOLO' LIGNANO 2  76 78 78 232

BOMARSI DANIELE NAZIONALE 0 J 72 79 81 232

RUGGERI ALESSANDRO MODENA 4  78 71 83 232

33° RIFFESER MONTI BRUNO BAGNAIA 4  78 77 78 233

34° DONAGGIO FRANCESCO MODENA 3 J 78 79 77 234

INCOCCIATI VALERIO FIUGGI TERME 4 J 79 78 77 234

MOSCHENI MATTEO BERGAMO ALBENZA 1 J 75 79 80 234

BOSCO MICHELE FONTI 3  83 71 80 234

38° GATTI FRANCESCO BRIANZA 1  77 77 81 235

39° ORVID BELLANI GIORGIO CASTELCONTURBIA 2  80 77 79 236

LONARDI  J LUIGI VERONA 3 J 79 75 82 236

NAPOLITANO MATTIA FILIPPO ZOATE 3 J 75 79 82 236

CASTAGNARA ALBERTO LIGNANO 2 J 79 74 83 236

43° CREMA PIETRO VILLA CONDULMER 1 J 82 75 80 237

COLLINI MATTEO MONTICELLO 2  84 72 81 237

ZUCCHINI LUCA MODENA 3 J 70 81 86 237

46° ASCARI ALBERTO ASOLO 1 J 82 74 82 238

BELDI LORENZO ROYAL PARK I RO 4 J 80 75 83 238

CIAPPARELLI STEFANO ROBINIE 4 J 77 78 83 238

BRIGHI ELIA CERVIA 5 J 78 77 83 238

50° BASSETTI STEFANO ROVEDINE 2  76 81 82 239

51° MAZZOLI STEFANO VILLA D'ESTE 3 J 80 77 83 240

52° FATIBENE ANDREA ROYAL PARK I RO 4 J 86 71 84 241

WERNER THOMAS MONTECATINI 4 J 78 77 86 241

54° VENTURINI LORENZO NAZIONALE 4  77 86 N.P.

CAMPAGNOLI MATTEO ROBINIE 4  84 81 N.P.

BORRI GIUSEPPE ROCCA 4  88 84 N.P.

ZAROTTI DAVIDE ROCCA 4  82 77 N.P.
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ALOI EDOARDO MARGHERITA 3 J 79 85 N.P.

BADANO ANDREA GARLENDA 3 J 81 79 N.P.

DEMICHELIS EMANUELE VILLA CAROLINA 2  81 81 N.P.

BONAFEDE MATTIA VILLA CAROLINA 4  81 RIT N.P.

SORDI NICCOLO' FIRENZE UGOLINO 4 J 86 82 N.P.

HASLAUER ALEXANDER CASALUNGA 2  81 SQ N.P.

PEZZATO ROBERTO VILLA CONDULMER 4  80 85 N.P.

BLANCO HERNANDEZ DAVID COLLI BERICI 4  74 85 N.P.

AVANZINI FEDERICO LAGHI 3  74 85 N.P.

BALDELLI JONATHAN ROMA 3  80 79 N.P.

MAGNO FILIPPO BERGAMO ALBENZA 4  93 90 N.P.

LIBARDI GIANMARCO MONTECCHIA 3  86 75 N.P.

MARCHESI MATTEO CASTELLO DI TOL 4  83 77 N.P.

BOSSI GIORGIO BERGAMO ALBENZA 2  84 80 N.P.

SOZZANI ENRICO SALICE TERME 2  79 79 N.P.

CAVAZZANA DIMITRI VERONA 4 J 83 83 N.P.

TORCHI GIACOMO MODENA 4 J 81 79 N.P.

GERRITSEN ANDREA OLGIATA 4 J 80 80 N.P.

MANZONI DIEGO BERGAMO ALBENZA 3 J 79 81 N.P.

ROMA EMANUELE OLGIATA 3 J 86 89 N.P.

BIANCHI ALBRICI GIACOMO STEFAN ZOATE 2 J 80 78 N.P.

PICCIONE STURLA TOMMASO VILLA CAROLINA 2 J 85 78 N.P.

CAVADINI GIACOMO VILLA D'ESTE 1 J 85 75 N.P.

TOLU FEDERICO VILLA D'ESTE 3 J 79 82 N.P.

BIANCO ALBERTO CA' AMATA 4 J 76 82 N.P.

MARCOMIGNI GABRIELE POGGIO DEI MEDI 2  81 85 N.P.

GAI RICHARD ROYAL PARK I RO 3  77 RIT N.P.

BARTOLINI DARIO CASTELLO DI TOL 4 S 83 80 N.P.

CAPPAROTTO FEDERICO FONTI 3  83 82 N.P.

CAROLI GIULIANO FONTI 2 J 82 77 N.P.

NANNI ALESSANDRO RIMINI VERUCCHI 4  83 78 N.P.

VETRICINI MATTIA CERVIA 7 J 84 85 N.P.

ZANZANI LAMBERTO CERVIA 7 J 85 74 N.P.
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1° PARMEGGIANI LUCA MODENA 4  75 70 71 216

2° BARSELLA LORENZO QUARRATA 3 J 74 68 75 217

3° DAL GRANDE ANTONIO MONTELUPO 4  73 75 70 218

FILIPPINI PIERPAOLO MOLINO DEL PERO 4  75 73 70 218

CASELLI ALESSANDRO MILANO 1 J 73 72 73 218

FORTINI GIACOMO CUS FERRARA 3 J 64 76 78 218

7° RANELLETTI FEDERICO FIORANELLO 3  71 76 72 219

HU TIAN YI FONTI 4 J 75 68 76 219

9° SASSARA MARCO NAZIONALE 3  74 77 69 220

LOCATELLI GIACOMO FRASSANELLE 4 J 73 75 72 220

CORNELIO ALESSANDRO VILLA D'ESTE 3 J 72 76 72 220

CANETTO NICOLA MODENA 4  77 70 73 220

GILETTA EDOARDO BIELLA BETULLE 4 J 74 73 73 220

BROGLIA GIOVANNI MILANO 3 J 74 72 74 220

RUGGERI ALESSANDRO MODENA 4  74 67 79 220

16° RIFFESER MONTI BRUNO BAGNAIA 4  74 73 74 221

17° INCOCCIATI VALERIO FIUGGI TERME 4 J 75 74 73 222

PORTELLI LUCA MILANO 1 J 75 72 75 222

GALLI FEDERICO CASTELLO DI TOL 0  74 73 75 222

20° ZAFFAGNINI MARCO VERONA 3 J 74 76 73 223

VERCESI ANDREA CASTELLO DI TOL 2 J 74 75 74 223

BRIGHI ELIA CERVIA 5 J 73 72 78 223

23° DASSU GIOVANNI VILLA CONDULMER 2 J 72 75 77 224

COGO CARLO PADOVA 2 J 70 72 82 224

25° DONAGGIO FRANCESCO MODENA 3 J 75 76 74 225

D'AMICO LUIGI CERVIA 1 J 80 71 74 225

CERVELLINI MARCO ASOLO 1  76 73 76 225

BOSCO MICHELE FONTI 3  80 68 77 225

29° ZUBLASING JAN MARC VICENZA 2 J 77 74 75 226

LOSCHI NICCOLO' LIGNANO 2  74 76 76 226

BELDI LORENZO ROYAL PARK I RO 4 J 76 71 79 226

CIAPPARELLI STEFANO ROBINIE 4 J 73 74 79 226

33° MATSUI ZENJIRO ROYAL PARK I RO 1 J 80 69 78 227

LONARDI  J LUIGI VERONA 3 J 76 72 79 227

NAPOLITANO MATTIA FILIPPO ZOATE 3 J 72 76 79 227

CIANCHETTI LUCA MODENA 1 J 74 72 81 227

37° ZUCCHINI LUCA MODENA 3 J 67 78 83 228

38° ZUCKERMANN FEDERICO FIRENZE UGOLINO 1 J 75 79 75 229

CELLERINO RICCARDO GARLENDA 0 J 75 78 76 229

FATIBENE ANDREA ROYAL PARK I RO 4 J 82 67 80 229

WERNER THOMAS MONTECATINI 4 J 74 73 82 229

42° ORVID BELLANI GIORGIO CASTELCONTURBIA 2  78 75 77 230

DE PEDRAZZI NICHOLAS MILANO 0 J 82 70 78 230

MAGAGNIN LORENZO ASOLO 0 J 78 72 80 230

CASTAGNARA ALBERTO LIGNANO 2 J 77 72 81 230

46° MOSCHENI MATTEO BERGAMO ALBENZA 1 J 74 78 79 231

COLLINI MATTEO MONTICELLO 2  82 70 79 231

MAZZOLI STEFANO VILLA D'ESTE 3 J 77 74 80 231

49° GATTI FRANCESCO BRIANZA 1  76 76 80 232

BOMARSI DANIELE NAZIONALE 0 J 72 79 81 232

51° BASSETTI STEFANO ROVEDINE 2  74 79 80 233

52° CREMA PIETRO VILLA CONDULMER 1 J 81 74 79 234

53° ASCARI ALBERTO ASOLO 1 J 81 73 81 235

54° VENTURINI LORENZO NAZIONALE 4  73 82 N.P.

CAMPAGNOLI MATTEO ROBINIE 4  80 77 N.P.

BORRI GIUSEPPE ROCCA 4  84 80 N.P.

ZAROTTI DAVIDE ROCCA 4  78 73 N.P.
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ALOI EDOARDO MARGHERITA 3 J 76 82 N.P.

BADANO ANDREA GARLENDA 3 J 78 76 N.P.

DEMICHELIS EMANUELE VILLA CAROLINA 2  79 79 N.P.

BONAFEDE MATTIA VILLA CAROLINA 4  77 RIT N.P.

SORDI NICCOLO' FIRENZE UGOLINO 4 J 82 78 N.P.

HASLAUER ALEXANDER CASALUNGA 2  79 SQ N.P.

PEZZATO ROBERTO VILLA CONDULMER 4  76 81 N.P.

BLANCO HERNANDEZ DAVID COLLI BERICI 4  70 81 N.P.

AVANZINI FEDERICO LAGHI 3  71 82 N.P.

BALDELLI JONATHAN ROMA 3  77 76 N.P.

MAGNO FILIPPO BERGAMO ALBENZA 4  89 86 N.P.

LIBARDI GIANMARCO MONTECCHIA 3  83 72 N.P.

MARCHESI MATTEO CASTELLO DI TOL 4  79 73 N.P.

BOSSI GIORGIO BERGAMO ALBENZA 2  82 78 N.P.

SOZZANI ENRICO SALICE TERME 2  77 77 N.P.

CAVAZZANA DIMITRI VERONA 4 J 79 79 N.P.

TORCHI GIACOMO MODENA 4 J 77 75 N.P.

GERRITSEN ANDREA OLGIATA 4 J 76 76 N.P.

MANZONI DIEGO BERGAMO ALBENZA 3 J 76 78 N.P.

ROMA EMANUELE OLGIATA 3 J 83 86 N.P.

BIANCHI ALBRICI GIACOMO STEFAN ZOATE 2 J 78 76 N.P.

PICCIONE STURLA TOMMASO VILLA CAROLINA 2 J 83 76 N.P.

CAVADINI GIACOMO VILLA D'ESTE 1 J 84 74 N.P.

TOLU FEDERICO VILLA D'ESTE 3 J 76 79 N.P.

BIANCO ALBERTO CA' AMATA 4 J 72 78 N.P.

MARCOMIGNI GABRIELE POGGIO DEI MEDI 2  79 83 N.P.

GAI RICHARD ROYAL PARK I RO 3  74 RIT N.P.

BARTOLINI DARIO CASTELLO DI TOL 4 S 79 76 N.P.

CAPPAROTTO FEDERICO FONTI 3  80 79 N.P.

CAROLI GIULIANO FONTI 2 J 80 75 N.P.

NANNI ALESSANDRO RIMINI VERUCCHI 4  79 74 N.P.

VETRICINI MATTIA CERVIA 7 J 77 78 N.P.

ZANZANI LAMBERTO CERVIA 7 J 78 67 N.P.
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1° FLORI MARTINA MONTELUPO 5 J L 69 72 68 209

2° GIANSANTI GIORGIA NAZIONALE 10 J L 71 70 70 211

3° VOLTAN GIULIA TORINO 13 J L 73 66 73 212

GALLI VIRGINIA CERVIA 9 J L 66 70 76 212

5° JAROS ANNA FONTI 12 J L 68 72 73 213

6° TINELLI LUDOVICA CONERO 19 J L 70 69 75 214

7° GALASSI DANIELA CONERO 11 J L 73 74 69 216

8° RAVIZZA BEATRICE ENOLA CASTELLO DI TOL 6 J L 74 73 71 218

CORRIAS CARLOTTA MONTELUPO 6 J L 73 70 75 218

10° SPANEVELLO LAURA COLLI BERICI 5 J L 71 77 71 219

11° GALLI ELISABETTA CERVIA 8  L 77 73 70 220

COLOMBOTTO ROSSO LUCREZIA SANREMO 4 J L 73 72 75 220

13° CARLETTI GIORGIA MILANO 4 J L 77 69 77 223

14° BRUSA CHIARA ROYAL PARK I RO 8 J L 75 77 72 224

BERNUZZI GIULIA CASTELLO DI TOL 21 J L 76 69 79 224

16° SCOTTON GIULIA VICENZA 7 J L 75 78 73 226

CERVELLIN GIORGIA CANSIGLIO 6  L 74 77 75 226

18° PANTALEO GIULIA RAPALLO 7 J L 72 75 80 227

19° SCARAMASTRA FRANCESCA ROMA 7  L 80 71 78 229

20° ACQUARONE CAMILLA RAPALLO 3 J L 74 79 77 230

21° FAVARO GLORIA CA' DELLA NAVE 12 J L 72 82 77 231

22° CORREIA RECLA DANIELA CONERO 5  L 82 74 76 232

MARTINIS MARIA VITTORIA MONTECCHIA 7 J L 77 79 76 232

24° D'ETTORE ALESSANDRA CERVIA 7 J L 71 83 79 233

VIGLIOTTA KARLA CAMILA BRIANZA 7 J L 76 78 79 233

26° ZAMPINI BENEDETTA VERONA 8 J L 83 73 78 234

27° ACUTIS LAURA MONTICELLO 7  L 82 74 79 235

28° GIRELLI  CONSOLARO VALENTINA MOLINO DEL PERO 9 J L 82 74 81 237

STEFANATO LUNA MONTECCHIA 11 J L 76 76 85 237

30° CASTELLO BEATRICE BERGAMO ALBENZA 10 J L 74 84 80 238

31° MINETTO GRETA MILANO 8 J L 71 85 84 240

32° SPARAGI MARTINA CASTELCONTURBIA 11 J L 80 77 85 242

33° CORRIAS CLEMENTINA MONTELUPO 10 J L 79 78 RIT RIT.

MARSALA ELISABETTA QUARRATA 15 J L 94 85 N.P.

LODI BEATRICE MODENA 17 J L 74 80 N.P.

DELLA ROCCA SOFIA MODENA 21 J L 75 80 N.P.

NAVA BEATRICE BERGAMO ALBENZA 20 J L 73 86 N.P.

GALASSI MICHELA CONERO 12  L 85 87 N.P.

CAVALLI ALICE MATILDE DI CANO 17 J L 85 79 N.P.
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1° FLORI MARTINA MONTELUPO 5 J L 74 77 73 224

2° COLOMBOTTO ROSSO LUCREZIA SANREMO 4 J L 77 76 79 232

3° SPANEVELLO LAURA COLLI BERICI 5 J L 76 82 76 234

4° CARLETTI GIORGIA MILANO 4 J L 81 73 81 235

5° RAVIZZA BEATRICE ENOLA CASTELLO DI TOL 6 J L 80 79 77 236

CORRIAS CARLOTTA MONTELUPO 6 J L 79 76 81 236

7° ACQUARONE CAMILLA RAPALLO 3 J L 77 82 80 239

GALLI VIRGINIA CERVIA 9 J L 75 79 85 239

9° GIANSANTI GIORGIA NAZIONALE 10 J L 81 80 80 241

10° GALLI ELISABETTA CERVIA 8  L 85 81 78 244

CERVELLIN GIORGIA CANSIGLIO 6  L 80 83 81 244

12° SCOTTON GIULIA VICENZA 7 J L 82 85 80 247

CORREIA RECLA DANIELA CONERO 5  L 87 79 81 247

14° BRUSA CHIARA ROYAL PARK I RO 8 J L 83 85 80 248

PANTALEO GIULIA RAPALLO 7 J L 79 82 87 248

16° GALASSI DANIELA CONERO 11 J L 84 85 80 249

JAROS ANNA FONTI 12 J L 80 84 85 249

18° SCARAMASTRA FRANCESCA ROMA 7  L 87 78 85 250

19° VOLTAN GIULIA TORINO 13 J L 86 79 86 251

20° MARTINIS MARIA VITTORIA MONTECCHIA 7 J L 84 86 83 253

21° D'ETTORE ALESSANDRA CERVIA 7 J L 78 90 86 254

VIGLIOTTA KARLA CAMILA BRIANZA 7 J L 83 85 86 254

23° ACUTIS LAURA MONTICELLO 7  L 89 81 86 256

24° ZAMPINI BENEDETTA VERONA 8 J L 91 81 86 258

25° GIRELLI  CONSOLARO VALENTINA MOLINO DEL PERO 9 J L 91 83 90 264

MINETTO GRETA MILANO 8 J L 79 93 92 264

27° FAVARO GLORIA CA' DELLA NAVE 12 J L 84 94 89 267

28° CASTELLO BEATRICE BERGAMO ALBENZA 10 J L 84 94 90 268

29° STEFANATO LUNA MONTECCHIA 11 J L 87 87 96 270

30° TINELLI LUDOVICA CONERO 19 J L 89 88 94 271

31° SPARAGI MARTINA CASTELCONTURBIA 11 J L 91 88 96 275

32° BERNUZZI GIULIA CASTELLO DI TOL 21 J L 97 90 100 287

33° CORRIAS CLEMENTINA MONTELUPO 10 J L 89 88 RIT RIT.

MARSALA ELISABETTA QUARRATA 15 J L 109 100 N.P.

LODI BEATRICE MODENA 17 J L 91 97 N.P.

DELLA ROCCA SOFIA MODENA 21 J L 96 101 N.P.

NAVA BEATRICE BERGAMO ALBENZA 20 J L 93 106 N.P.

GALASSI MICHELA CONERO 12  L 97 99 N.P.

CAVALLI ALICE MATILDE DI CANO 17 J L 102 96 N.P.
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